 4364
2-Port Seat Valves with
Male Thread, PN 16
VVG44...
• Bronze CC491K (Rg5) valve body
• DN 15...DN 40
• kvs 0.25...25 m3/h
• Flat sealing connections with external thread G…B to ISO 228/1
• Sets of ALG…2 screwed fittings with threaded connection available from Siemens
• Manual adjustment by means of mounted knob
• Can be equipped with SQS... actuators
Use
• In small or medium-sized heating, ventilating and air conditioning plants as a control
or safety shutoff valve.
• For closed circuits only.
Cooling water
Chilled water
Low temperature hot water
Water with anti-freeze
1…120 °C
Media
CE1N4364en
03.01.2006
Building Technologies
HVAC Products
Type summary
Type reference DN kvs Sv
  [m3/h]
VVG44.15-0.25 0.25
VVG44.15-0.4 0.4
VVG44.15-0.63 0.63
VVG44.15-1 1
> 50
VVG44.15-1.6 1.6
VVG44.15-2.5 2.5
VVG44.15-4
15
4
VVG44.20-6.3 20 6.3
VVG44.25-10 25 10
VVG44.32-16 32 16
VVG44.40-25 40 25
> 100
DN = Nominal size
kvs = Nominal flow rate of cold water (5…30 °C) through the fully open valve (H100) by a differential pressure
of 100 kPa (1 bar)